12/13/2025 04:43:08

Automotive repair equipment and engines from bankrupt engineimporter.

Auction Opens. 07/10/2012 5:00am PST

Lot
2-100
2-101
2-102
2-103
2-104
2-105
2-106
2-107
2-107A
2-108
2-108A
2-109

2-109A
2-110
2-110A
2-111
2-111A
2-111AA
2-111B
2-111C
2-111D
2-111E
2-111F
2-112
2-113
2-114
2-115
2-116
2-117
2-118
2-119
2-121

Title

Sun 450 Automotive Gas Analyzer
Mac AC 800 Refrigerant Management Center
Kwik-Way On Car Brake Lathe 108
Sun, Diagnostic Voltmeter

Hydraulic Engine Hoist/ Cherry Picker
High-Rise Transmission Jack

Spring Strut Compressor

2 Ton Floor Jack

55 Gallons DOT 3 Brake Fluid

Dog Bone Mechanics Creeper

55 Gallons Hydraulic Oil

Evaporative Emissions Diagnostic Smoke
Machine

55 Gallons Brake Fluid

Hub-tamer Front Wheel Drive Service Tool Set
55 Gallons Cleaning Solvent

Van Norman Brake Lathe

Lot of Misc Brake Lathe Tools

Brake Fluid

Brake Fluid

Brake Fluid

Brake Fluid

Brake Fluid

Brake Fluid

Lincoln Hydraulic Press

Snap-On Computerized Wheel Balancer
Cuda, Parts Washer

Snap-On Engine Diagnostics Scanner
High Lift Transmission Jack

TechLift Work Bench

Coats 20 20 Tire Changer

Craftsman 175PSI Air Compressor

GM Fuel System Adjustment Kit

13

Auction Closes: 07/12/2012 3:00pm PST

Lot

2-123
2-124
2-125

2-126
2-127
2-128
2-129
2-130
2-131
2-131A
2-132
2-134
2-135
2-137
2-138
2-139
2-140
2-140A
2-141
2-142
2-143
2-144
2-145
2-146
2-147
2-148
2-149
2-150
2-151
2-151A
2-153
2-154

Title

Snap-On Combination Puller
Globemaster Tap & Die Set

ACDelco Automotive Air Conditioning Tackle
Box

Headlight Alignment Kit

Digital Micrometer In Case

Digit Disc Brake Micrometer

SPX Robinair Refrigerant Identifier
Snap-On Cylinder Leak Tester

Blue Point PR43 Retaining Ring Pliers
Work Table

OTC, UT-80 with Ford 60 Pin Adaptor
Fowler Electronic Caliper

Ford System Electronic Control
Electronic Controller Replacement
Mac Bushing Driver Set

Mac Disc Brake Caliper Set

Mac Spot Blaster

Work Table

Snap On Rear Axle Puller Set

Titan UV Lamp Kit

Mac Slammer Hammer

3/4 breaker bar

Raobinair Pressure Gauges

Snap-On KV Diagnostic Kit

Slide Hammer Puller Set

Misc Heli Coil Thread Repair Kit
Good Y ear Belt Measurement Tool
Brake Tool Kit

Snap-On KV Module

Work Table

Mac ET 3250 Brainmaster 11
Ingersoll-Rand 1/2 inch Impact Tool



Lot
2-157
2-162
2-163
2-164
2-165
2-166
2-167
2-168
2-169
2-170
2-171
2-172
2-173
2-174
2-175
2-176
2-177
2-178
2-179
2-180
2-181
2-182
2-183
2-184
2-185
2-186
2-187
2-188
2-189
2-190
2-192
2-193
2-194
2-195
2-196
2-197
2-198
2-199
2-201
2-202
2-203
2-203A
2-204

Title

Matco Heat Gun

4-Cyl Diesel Engine

4-Cyl Diesel Engine

4-Cyl Diesel Engine
Nissan Diesel Engine

6-Cyl Ford Gas Engine
V-8 Detroit Diesel, 8.2L Engine
V-6 Detroit Diesel Engine
V-8 Diesel Engine

V-8 Diesel Engine

Orion Gas Engine

4 Cyl Engine

Isuzu Diesel Engine

Honda Gas Engine

Honda Engine

Subaru Engine

Subaru Engine

4 Cyl. Engine

Nissan Gas Engine

Nissan Gas Engine

Nissan Gas Engine

Nissan Gas Engine

Colt Gas Engine

Colt Gas Engine

Colt Gas Engine

Nissan Gas Engine

Colt Gas Engine

Colt Gas Engine

Sturdy Step The Sidekick
Utility Cabinet

Washer set

Cotter pins

Mac Master Harmonic Balancer Installer
Blue Point

Proto Puller

(2) Beloen parts case
Fasteners Kit

Impact Sockets and Adaptors
Ingersoll-Rand Impact Driver
Kimberly-Clark Utility Cart
Work Table

Pulley Puller Set

Pulley Puller Set

Lot
2-205
2-206
2-208
2-209
2-210
2-211
2-212
2-213
2-214
2-215
2-216
2-217
2-218
2-219
2-220
2-220A
2-221
2-222
2-224
2-225
2-225A
2-225B
2-225C
2-226
2-227
2-227A
2-227B
2-228
2-229
2-230
2-231
2-232
2-233
2-234
2-235
2-236
2-237
2-238
2-238A
2-239
2-240
2-241
2-242

2/3

12/13/2025 04:43:08

Title

Relay Test Jumper Kit
Micrometer

Suspension Puller Kit

Leak Detector and C-Clip Remover
Cabinet with Misc Nuts and Bolts
Universal Puller

Depth Indicator

Micrometer Set

Wheel Balancer

Engine Support Bar

Vacuum Line Connectors

Fuel Line Adapters

Diagnostics Cd'sfor OBT

Rack with 5/16 Fuel Line

Impact Air Tools

Vacuum Bleeders

Rear Brake Taool

Solder Tool & Amp Gauge
Qilless Piston Sprayer

Board Hangers

Heavy Duty Work Bench
Micrometer

Micrometer

Misc Spark Plug Wires

Misc New Spark Plugs

Brown & Sharp Depth Indicator
Micrometer

Lot Of Fuel Filters

Wagner Headlights

Timing Belt Lock Tool

Oil Buckets

Misc Fuel Filters

Lot Of Misc Dist Caps and Filters
Cabinet with Locks

Cabinet with Misc Nuts and Bolts
Tune Up Cabinet with Locks
Cabinet

Lot of Misc Bearings

OTC EFI Tester Kit

Spring Compressor and Bearing Splitter
Fuel Injection Tester

Rim Adjusting Tool

Lot Of Misc Pullers



12/13/2025 04:43:08

Lot Title

2-243 Wheel Adjustment Tool

2-244 A.C. Change Kit with Clutch

2-245 Timing Gear and Chain with Misc Auto Parts
2-246 Freeze Plugs and Misc Parts

2-247 Lot of Misc Tools

2-248 Isuzu Parts

2-249 Nissan Control Unit

2-250 Misc. Lot of Car Parts

2-251 Ford Pulley with Misc Tools and Parts
2-252 Complete Alignment Rack

2-253 Challenger Car Lift, 2 Post Lift

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4:30 pm (PT) on Monday July 16, 2012
Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Removal: Dates are Monday, Tuesday and Wednesday& nbsp;July 16th, July 17th and 18th,
2012.&nbsp;All items must be removed no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Wednesday July 18th, 2012.
Removal Assistance: Northstateauctions.com will assist with loading of these items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.nor thstateauctions.com

3/3


http://www.northstateauctions.com/authorize/auction/5

