Automotive repair equipment and engines from bankrupt engine importer.

Auction Opens: 07/10/2012 5:00am PST **Auction Closes:** 07/12/2012 3:00pm PST

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
2-100	Sun 450 Automotive Gas Analyzer	2-123	Snap-On Combination Puller
2-101	Mac AC 800 Refrigerant Management Center	2-124	Globemaster Tap & Die Set
2-102	Kwik-Way On Car Brake Lathe 108	2-125	ACDelco Automotive Air Conditioning Tackle
2-103	Sun, Diagnostic Voltmeter		Box
2-104	Hydraulic Engine Hoist/ Cherry Picker	2-126	Headlight Alignment Kit
2-105	High-Rise Transmission Jack	2-127	Digital Micrometer In Case
2-106	Spring Strut Compressor	2-128	Digit Disc Brake Micrometer
2-107	2 Ton Floor Jack	2-129	SPX Robinair Refrigerant Identifier
2-107A	55 Gallons DOT 3 Brake Fluid	2-130	Snap-On Cylinder Leak Tester
2-108	Dog Bone Mechanics Creeper	2-131	Blue Point PR43 Retaining Ring Pliers
2-108A	55 Gallons Hydraulic Oil	2-131A	Work Table
2-109	Evaporative Emissions Diagnostic Smoke	2-132	OTC, UT-80 with Ford 60 Pin Adaptor
	Machine	2-134	Fowler Electronic Caliper
2-109A	55 Gallons Brake Fluid	2-135	Ford System Electronic Control
2-110	Hub-tamer Front Wheel Drive Service Tool Set	2-137	Electronic Controller Replacement
2-110A	55 Gallons Cleaning Solvent	2-138	Mac Bushing Driver Set
2-111	Van Norman Brake Lathe	2-139	Mac Disc Brake Caliper Set
2-111A	Lot of Misc Brake Lathe Tools	2-140	Mac Spot Blaster
2-111AA	Brake Fluid	2-140A	Work Table
2-111B	Brake Fluid	2-141	Snap On Rear Axle Puller Set
2-111C	Brake Fluid	2-142	Titan UV Lamp Kit
2-111D	Brake Fluid	2-143	Mac Slammer Hammer
2-111E	Brake Fluid	2-144	3/4 breaker bar
2-111F	Brake Fluid	2-145	Robinair Pressure Gauges
2-112	Lincoln Hydraulic Press	2-146	Snap-On KV Diagnostic Kit
2-113	Snap-On Computerized Wheel Balancer	2-147	Slide Hammer Puller Set
2-114	Cuda, Parts Washer	2-148	Misc Heli Coil Thread Repair Kit
2-115	Snap-On Engine Diagnostics Scanner	2-149	Good Year Belt Measurement Tool
2-116	High Lift Transmission Jack	2-150	Brake Tool Kit
2-117	TechLift Work Bench	2-151	Snap-On KV Module
2-118	Coats 20 20 Tire Changer	2-151A	Work Table
2-119	Craftsman 175PSI Air Compressor	2-153	Mac ET 3250 Brainmaster II
2-121	GM Fuel System Adjustment Kit	2-154	Ingersoll-Rand 1/2 inch Impact Tool

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
2-157	Matco Heat Gun	2-205	Relay Test Jumper Kit
2-162	4-Cyl Diesel Engine	2-206	Micrometer
2-163	4-Cyl Diesel Engine	2-208	Suspension Puller Kit
2-164	4-Cyl Diesel Engine	2-209	Leak Detector and C-Clip Remover
2-165	Nissan Diesel Engine	2-210	Cabinet with Misc Nuts and Bolts
2-166	6-Cyl Ford Gas Engine	2-211	Universal Puller
2-167	V-8 Detroit Diesel, 8.2L Engine	2-212	Depth Indicator
2-168	V-6 Detroit Diesel Engine	2-213	Micrometer Set
2-169	V-8 Diesel Engine	2-214	Wheel Balancer
2-170	V-8 Diesel Engine	2-215	Engine Support Bar
2-171	Orion Gas Engine	2-216	Vacuum Line Connectors
2-172	4 Cyl Engine	2-217	Fuel Line Adapters
2-173	Isuzu Diesel Engine	2-218	Diagnostics Cd's for OBT
2-174	Honda Gas Engine	2-219	Rack with 5/16 Fuel Line
2-175	Honda Engine	2-220	Impact Air Tools
2-176	Subaru Engine	2-220A	Vacuum Bleeders
2-177	Subaru Engine	2-221	Rear Brake Tool
2-178	4 Cyl. Engine	2-222	Solder Tool & Amp Gauge
2-179	Nissan Gas Engine	2-224	Oilless Piston Sprayer
2-180	Nissan Gas Engine	2-225	Board Hangers
2-181	Nissan Gas Engine	2-225A	Heavy Duty Work Bench
2-182	Nissan Gas Engine	2-225B	Micrometer
2-183	Colt Gas Engine	2-225C	Micrometer
2-184	Colt Gas Engine	2-226	Misc Spark Plug Wires
2-185	Colt Gas Engine	2-227	Misc New Spark Plugs
2-186	Nissan Gas Engine	2-227A	Brown & Sharp Depth Indicator
2-187	Colt Gas Engine	2-227B	Micrometer
2-188	Colt Gas Engine	2-228	Lot Of Fuel Filters
2-189	Sturdy Step The Sidekick	2-229	Wagner Headlights
2-190	Utility Cabinet	2-230	Timing Belt Lock Tool
2-192	Washer set	2-231	Oil Buckets
2-193	Cotter pins	2-232	Misc Fuel Filters
2-194	Mac Master Harmonic Balancer Installer	2-233	Lot Of Misc Dist Caps and Filters
2-195	Blue Point	2-234	Cabinet with Locks
2-196	Proto Puller	2-235	Cabinet with Misc Nuts and Bolts
2-197	(2) Beloen parts case	2-236	Tune Up Cabinet with Locks
2-198	Fasteners Kit	2-237	Cabinet
2-199	Impact Sockets and Adaptors	2-238	Lot of Misc Bearings
2-201	Ingersoll-Rand Impact Driver	2-238A	OTC EFI Tester Kit
2-202	Kimberly-Clark Utility Cart	2-239	Spring Compressor and Bearing Splitter
2-203	Work Table	2-240	Fuel Injection Tester
2-203A	Pulley Puller Set	2-241	Rim Adjusting Tool
2-204	Pulley Puller Set	2-242	Lot Of Misc Pullers

Lot	Title
2-243	Wheel Adjustment Tool
2-244	A.C. Change Kit with Clutch
2-245	Timing Gear and Chain with Misc Auto Parts
2-246	Freeze Plugs and Misc Parts
2-247	Lot of Misc Tools
2-248	Isuzu Parts
2-249	Nissan Control Unit
2-250	Misc. Lot of Car Parts
2-251	Ford Pulley with Misc Tools and Parts
2-252	Complete Alignment Rack
2-253	Challenger Car Lift, 2 Post Lift

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4:30 pm (PT) on Monday July 16, 2012 Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Removal: Dates are Monday, Tuesday and Wednesday July 16th, July 17th and 18th, 2012. All items must be removed no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Wednesday July 18th, 2012. Removal Assistance: Northstateauctions.com will assist with loading of these items. If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please **CLICK HERE** to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188 www.northstateauctions.com